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Clt Pet. Cognome Nome Tempi Scarto

1 217 D'INCA' SIMONE 30:36.80

2 205 PANIZ LUCA 32:18.91 1:42.11

3 204 DAL PIVA LORENZO 32:26.67 1:49.87

4 202 DE ROCCO MAURO 34:21.78 3:44.98

5 203 FONTANA GIANLUCA 35:20.60 4:43.80

6 209 D'ALESSIO STEFANO 36:16.55 5:39.75

7 201 BUFFO PAOLO 37:16.96 6:40.16

8 210 D'ALESSIO STEFANO TIZIANO 41:27.90 10:51.10

9 207 ZALLOT SERGIO 41:29.16 10:52.36

10 208 RITT PAOLO 41:49.04 11:12.24

11 214 PIANI DAVIDE 53:39.49 23:02.69

Abbandoni

212 BORGA CRISTIAN
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Clt Pet. BIKE Tratta 1 RUN Tratta 2 Categoria Tempi Scarto

1 19 SOMMACA IVAN 31:50.50 FONTANA ALESSIO 34:09.20 Coppie M 1h05:59.70

2 15 ZANATTA ANDREA 33:17.80 33:58.40 Duathlon M 1h07:16.20 1:16.50

3 7 FRATTA STEFANO 32:44.40 36:34.50 Duathlon M 1h09:18.90 3:19.20

4 13 ROCCON PAOLO 31:58.00 37:21.80 Duathlon M 1h09:19.80 3:20.10

5 35 RUI ANDREA 33:59.40 TORNABENE ROBERTO 35:49.30 Coppie M 1h09:48.70 3:49.00

6 23 SCUSSEL LORENZO 30:54.50 LADINI CHIARA 39:17.90 Mista 1h10:12.40 4:12.70

7 11 BELLUS DIEGO 34:20.30 CASANOVA MASSIMO 36:32.40 Coppie M 1h10:52.70 4:53.00

8 9 PUGLIESE DANIELE 32:29.90 DE POI ANGELA 39:02.00 Mista 1h11:31.90 5:32.20

9 17 MARCHESANI MICHELE 36:10.50 MARCHESANI ANDREA 37:40.90 Coppie M 1h13:51.40 7:51.70

10 29 PICCOLI ANDREA 38:01.00 TRICHES IVAN 36:25.20 Coppie M 1h14:26.20 8:26.50

11 4 LOMBARDO MARCO 41:19.50 GAVA LEONARDO 39:03.30 Coppie M 1h20:22.80 14:23.10

12 30 BURLON ANDREA 43:43.20 FRESCURA MAURO 37:39.40 Coppie M 1h21:22.60 15:22.90

13 37 BRANCHER ANDREA 36:40.00 45:39.30 Duathlon M 1h22:19.30 16:19.60

14 16 ZALLOT SIMONE 38:59.20 DE BONA DAVIDE 43:55.40 Coppie M 1h22:54.60 16:54.90

15 2 ZANELLA GIORGIO 40:00.90 44:14.50 Duathlon M 1h24:15.40 18:15.70

16 36 FILIPPIN ANTONIO 40:54.20 43:35.30 Duathlon M 1h24:29.50 18:29.80

17 8 SPAGNOLI NICOLO' 47:46.20 SOMMAVILLA GIOVANNI 37:16.90 Coppie M 1h25:03.10 19:03.40

18 10 CAPRARO GRAZIANO 41:28.40 46:49.50 Duathlon M 1h28:17.90 22:18.20

19 32 PASQUON MIRCO 40:02.50 49:34.20 Duathlon M 1h29:36.70 23:37.00

20 31 BORTOT ELISA 46:24.40 BALZAN MICHELA 46:10.10 Coppie F 1h32:34.50 26:34.80

21 18 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO 36:05.00 DE TOFFOLI GIADA 57:31.90 Mista 1h33:36.90 27:37.20

22 5 RIZ GIUSEPPE 46:42.30 49:43.70 Duathlon M 1h36:26.00 30:26.30

23 27 VALT LUCA 48:31.10 D'INCA' NICOLA 49:25.50 Coppie M 1h37:56.60 31:56.90

24 20 DE CASSAN LUCA 42:53.60 PONGAN MONIA 55:31.10 Mista 1h38:24.70 32:25.00

25 24 GASPERIN SIMONE 48:40.10 GAMPER GIANI 50:26.80 Coppie M 1h39:06.90 33:07.20

26 3 GHEDIN PATRIZIA 48:49.50 52:48.10 Duathlon F 1h41:37.60 35:37.90

27 33 ZAETTA EMANUELA 55:48.50 50:08.20 Duathlon F 1h45:56.70 39:57.00

28 12 TORMEN LUIGI 1h01:33.10 51:22.40 Duathlon M 1h52:55.50 46:55.80

29 6 SIMONAGGIO ROBERTO 1h00:02.40 53:09.50 Duathlon M 1h53:11.90 47:12.20

30 26 GASPERIN GIORGIO 58:41.10 1h02:01.80 Duathlon M 2h00:42.90 54:43.20

31 25 FOGALE ERVIN 58:40.80 1h02:04.20 Duathlon M 2h00:45.00 54:45.30

Abbandoni

22 CANDEAGO ANDREA OFFREDI DANILO Coppie M

28 DE MENECH MASSIMO Duathlon M

38 ZUGNO LUCIANO Duathlon M
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  Duathlon F  

1 3 GHEDIN PATRIZIA 48:49.50 52:48.10 Duathlon F 1h41:37.60

2 33 ZAETTA EMANUELA 55:48.50 50:08.20 Duathlon F 1h45:56.70 4:19.10

  Duathlon M  

1 15 ZANATTA ANDREA 33:17.80 33:58.40 Duathlon M 1h07:16.20

2 7 FRATTA STEFANO 32:44.40 36:34.50 Duathlon M 1h09:18.90 2:02.70

3 13 ROCCON PAOLO 31:58.00 37:21.80 Duathlon M 1h09:19.80 2:03.60

4 37 BRANCHER ANDREA 36:40.00 45:39.30 Duathlon M 1h22:19.30 15:03.10

5 2 ZANELLA GIORGIO 40:00.90 44:14.50 Duathlon M 1h24:15.40 16:59.20

6 36 FILIPPIN ANTONIO 40:54.20 43:35.30 Duathlon M 1h24:29.50 17:13.30

7 10 CAPRARO GRAZIANO 41:28.40 46:49.50 Duathlon M 1h28:17.90 21:01.70

8 32 PASQUON MIRCO 40:02.50 49:34.20 Duathlon M 1h29:36.70 22:20.50

9 5 RIZ GIUSEPPE 46:42.30 49:43.70 Duathlon M 1h36:26.00 29:09.80

10 12 TORMEN LUIGI 1h01:33.10 51:22.40 Duathlon M 1h52:55.50 45:39.30

11 6 SIMONAGGIO ROBERTO 1h00:02.40 53:09.50 Duathlon M 1h53:11.90 45:55.70

12 26 GASPERIN GIORGIO 58:41.10 1h02:01.80 Duathlon M 2h00:42.90 53:26.70

13 25 FOGALE ERVIN 58:40.80 1h02:04.20 Duathlon M 2h00:45.00 53:28.80

Abbandoni

28 DE MENECH MASSIMO Duathlon M

38 ZUGNO LUCIANO Duathlon M

  Coppie F  

1 31 BORTOT ELISA 46:24.40 BALZAN MICHELA 46:10.10 Coppie F 1h32:34.50

  Coppie M  

1 19 SOMMACA IVAN 31:50.50 FONTANA ALESSIO 34:09.20 Coppie M 1h05:59.70

2 35 RUI ANDREA 33:59.40 TORNABENE ROBERTO 35:49.30 Coppie M 1h09:48.70 3:49.00

3 11 BELLUS DIEGO 34:20.30 CASANOVA MASSIMO 36:32.40 Coppie M 1h10:52.70 4:53.00

4 17 MARCHESANI MICHELE 36:10.50 MARCHESANI ANDREA 37:40.90 Coppie M 1h13:51.40 7:51.70

5 29 PICCOLI ANDREA 38:01.00 TRICHES IVAN 36:25.20 Coppie M 1h14:26.20 8:26.50

6 4 LOMBARDO MARCO 41:19.50 GAVA LEONARDO 39:03.30 Coppie M 1h20:22.80 14:23.10

7 30 BURLON ANDREA 43:43.20 FRESCURA MAURO 37:39.40 Coppie M 1h21:22.60 15:22.90

8 16 ZALLOT SIMONE 38:59.20 DE BONA DAVIDE 43:55.40 Coppie M 1h22:54.60 16:54.90

9 8 SPAGNOLI NICOLO' 47:46.20 SOMMAVILLA GIOVANNI 37:16.90 Coppie M 1h25:03.10 19:03.40

10 27 VALT LUCA 48:31.10 D'INCA' NICOLA 49:25.50 Coppie M 1h37:56.60 31:56.90

11 24 GASPERIN SIMONE 48:40.10 GAMPER GIANI 50:26.80 Coppie M 1h39:06.90 33:07.20

Abbandoni

22 CANDEAGO ANDREA OFFREDI DANILO Coppie M

  Mista  

1 23 SCUSSEL LORENZO 30:54.50 LADINI CHIARA 39:17.90 Mista 1h10:12.40
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2 9 PUGLIESE DANIELE 32:29.90 DE POI ANGELA 39:02.00 Mista 1h11:31.90 1:19.50

3 18 DALLA VECCHIA MATTEO 36:05.00 DE TOFFOLI GIADA 57:31.90 Mista 1h33:36.90 23:24.50

4 20 DE CASSAN LUCA 42:53.60 PONGAN MONIA 55:31.10 Mista 1h38:24.70 28:12.30
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